Page 1 / 3
TM
TW1
Thermowell
Bar stock Threaded
Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
Thermowell Drawings
<

Hex Headed* H Round Headed With Spanner Slots R
Note : Other Connections are available on request.
How To Order Example
TW1
X
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
X
XXX
 X
S64
S66
S6L S21
AISI 304 SS
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS    AISI 321 SS
I60 Inconel 600
Alloy 20
Nickel
Carbon Steel
A20
NIK
CST  AISI 310 SSS10
HST     Hastelloy C
Major Diameter “F” Example
Page 3 / 3Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
TW2
Thermowell
Bar stock Flanged
TM
Ensuring Accuracy and Performance
Major Diameter “F”
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Major Diameter Of Step ‘F’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Minor Diameter Of Step ‘G’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 18 mm, mention G18
Length Of Step ‘RL’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 100 mm step length from tip,
specify RL100
S R
Major Diameter Of Taper ‘F’
Please specify in mm